附件2
2013年度宁波市职成教论文评选推荐名额

分配表

                                     单位：篇                                    

	县（市）区
	管理类
	德育类
	教学类
	小计

	镇海区
	5
	10
	15
	30

	北仑区
	5
	10
	15
	30

	鄞州区
	15
	20
	50
	85

	慈溪市
	15
	20
	50
	85

	余姚市
	15
	20
	50
	85

	奉化市
	10
	15
	30
	55

	宁海县
	10
	15
	30
	55

	象山县
	10
	15
	30
	55

	直属学校
	各2
	各3
	各5
	50

	高职院校
	（不限）
	（不限）
	（不参加）
	

	小计
	95
	140
	295
	530
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